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Saturday, May 11" Event Schedule

3:20-3:30

11:30am Pit Gates Open

11:45am SLM Tire draw/Tire Barn opens
12:20pm Tire Barn opens all divisions
1:05pm Rookie Drivers meeting
1:20pm Practice Starts & Front Grandstands open
Thunder Stocks 1:20-1:25 2:20-2:25
Rebels 1:25-1:30 2:25-2:30
Cruisers 1:30-1:35 2:30-2:35
Streets 1:35-1:45 2:35-2:45
SLMs 1:45-1:55 2:45-2:55
Rookies 1:55-2:00 2:55-3:00
Mad Bombers 2:00-2:10 3:00-3:10
Limiteds 2:10-2:20 3:10-3:20
2:30 Tire Barn Closes

3:30 Fuel Closes

3:35 Drivers Meeting

3:55 National Anthem

4:00pm RACING STARTS

Rookies
Limiteds

SLMs

Mad Bombers
Street Stocks
Rebels
Thunder Stocks
Cruisers

Schedule Subject to Change

HEATS

5 Laps
10 Laps
12 Laps
8 Laps
10 Laps
8 Laps
5 Laps
8 Laps

FEATURES

15 Laps
35 Laps
50 Laps
20 Laps
30 Laps
20 Laps
20 Laps
20 Laps



