

Saturday, May 11th Event Schedule

11:30am Pit Gates Open

11:45am SLM Tire draw/Tire Barn opens12:20pm Tire Barn opens all divisions1:05pm Rookie Drivers meeting

1:20pm Practice Starts & Front Grandstands open

Thunder Stocks	1:20-1:25	2:20-2:25	
Rebels	1:25-1:30	2:25-2:30	
Cruisers	1:30-1:35	2:30-2:35	
Streets	1:35-1:45	2:35-2:45	
SLMs	1:45-1:55	2:45-2:55	3:20-3:30
Rookies	1:55-2:00	2:55-3:00	
Mad Bombers	2:00-2:10	3:00-3:10	

2:10-2:20

2:30 Tire Barn Closes3:30 Fuel Closes3:35 Drivers Meeting3:55 National Anthem

Limiteds

4:00pm RACING STARTS

	HEATS	FEATURES
Rookies	5 Laps	15 Laps
Limiteds	10 Laps	35 Laps
SLMs	12 Laps	50 Laps
Mad Bombers	8 Laps	20 Laps
Street Stocks	10 Laps	30 Laps
Rebels	8 Laps	20 Laps
Thunder Stocks	5 Laps	20 Laps
Cruisers	8 Laps	20 Laps

3:10-3:20

Schedule Subject to Change